

City of Colorado Springs

City Hall 107 N. Nevada Avenue Colorado Springs, CO 80903

Legislation Details

File #: 18-0584 Version: 1 Name: Tejon and Costilla URA

Type:ResolutionStatus:Mayor's OfficeFile created:11/5/2018In control:City CouncilOn agenda:12/11/2018Final action:12/11/2018

Title: A resolution approving a Cooperation Agreement between the Colorado Springs Urban Renewal

Authority and the City of Colorado Springs to promote redevelopment and assist with financing of public improvements for the Tejon and Costilla Urban Renewal project and to approve the amount of annual sales tax increment revenue allocated pursuant to Colorado Revised Statute Section 31-25-

107(9)(a)(II)

Related File: CPC MP 18-00123

Presenter:

Peter Wysocki, Director Planning and Community Development

Jariah Walker, CSURA Executive Director Bob Cope, Economic Development Officer

Sponsors:

Indexes: URA

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution Tejon Costilla Cooperation Agreement-edits-11-19-18.pdf, 2. Redline Tejon Cooperation

Agreement - and parking.pdf, 3. Resolution Tejon Costilla Cooperation Agreement, 4. Tejon and

Costilla Cooperation Agreement CSURA City v2

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/11/2018	1	City Council	adopted	Pass
11/13/2018	1	Council Work Session	referred	